22 Eyliil 1991 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Forma S Atismi
1 TAUE)

2 UMMAN(1)

3 CALIBOS(4)

4 PLAYBOYII(12)

5 JEANNIE(7)

6 KINGBOY*(20)

7 SHOTGUN(10)

8 KOROGLU DESTANI(5)
9 ZIPKINQ)

10 MUKI(6)

11 ASSIAZA(11)

12 FAST GIRL*(8)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yde
3yae
3yad
3yae
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yad
3yde

3yad

Yarns Sonuglari

1)18¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YEVKEN (GB) - GOLDEN TUDOR

EASTERNSTAR- AYGA |
ROLL OF HONOUR (GB) - UGAKKAGTI
KILIGASLAN - GENGI

OGLU- FERWZE

KINGEFE - GAGLAM
CENTROLINE (GB) - LOCATH (GB)
REBOLLINO (GB) - PUEBLO (GB)
TOPKAR - OPHELIA |

OOCK ROBIN (USA) - CURTSEY (IRE)
KQZA - ORCASSIA (USA)

ASLANM- MAXIVA

SARTLI 4
2)7%

Siklet Jokey
605 E.YALCIN
58,5  Y.TUNG
585 S.MVYILMAZ
55,5  1.GULBUDAK
59,5  LAKKILIC
555  B.TOSUN
55,5  G.GULBUDAK
585  H.CANSU
555  MZELYURT
545  E.SEVINDIK
555  R.AYDOGDU
53,5 C.DURSUN

3)4+b
Sahip
EM. CILGIN

M HAV CADIRCIOGLU
M NiY. POLATYAR
YER. UTUCU

JAL. PEKKOSANEFE
M ANU. SEL

SEN. KOYUNCUOGLU
CEM BAYSAL

AHM DISKAYA

VET. OKMAN

A CEL. ALKAN

MEH. SEGKIN

istanbul Hipdromu (70. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4)2¢
Antrenorii  Derece Gny AGF St Fark G Ck.

14063 6,35
1.40.67
1.41.31
14147
14152
141.82
1.42.38
142.71
1.42.83
1.43.02
1.43.35

1.44.00
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